
TLGC Seniors Monthly Prize-list for... 
DECEMBER 2025 

Thurs 4th  TURKEY TROT 
Nigel Seale 

Mike Walton 
Nick Fletcher 

Vouchers given to the winners. 
N t P: Ray Dowland 
TWOs: Nigel Seale 

 

PRIZE 
 
 
 
 

£6 
£22 

Thurs 11th  ROLL-UP 
Jonathan Harper 
Roger Kennedy 
Ron Needham 
Patsy Deeping 

N t P: Colin Jacques 
 

PRIZE 
£10 
£8 
£6 
£4 
£5 

Thurs 18th   CHRISTMAS LUNCH QUIZ  
Captain’s Table Bag of chocolate money each 

     
 

Thurs 25th    CHRISTMAS DAY 
 

NO PRIZES……JUST PRESENTS!! 

 
 
 

 
 
 

   

 


